
Automotive loan 
contact list

National

Joel Pothin 
Head of Asset Finance
0428 497 836 
joel.pothin@plenti.com.au

Cameron Holden 
Business Development Manager

0433 858 255 
cameron.holden@plenti.com.au

Simon Starling 
Business Development Manager

0420 318 981  
simon.starling@plenti.com.au

Tom Moody 
Senior Business 
Development Manager

0498 812 802 
tom.moody@plenti.com.au

Ciaran Fitzsimons 
Business Development Manager
0406 998 744 
ciaran.fitzsimons@plenti.com.au

Queensland

New South Wales

Tom Armstrong 
National Sales Manager

0404 713 911 
tom.armstrong@plenti.com.au

Chitranee Williams 
Business Development Manager
0499 791 102 
chitranee.williams@plenti.com.au

Western Australia and 
South Australia

Samuel Tate 
Business Development Manager
0451 423 039 
samuel.tate@plenti.com.au

Derek Portelli 
Business Development Manager

0499 254 012 
derek.portelli@plenti.com.au

Mimi Chan 
National Manager - Programs
0424 939 730 
mimi.chan@plenti.com.au

Russel Perdio 
Sales Efficiency Manager

0424 322 457 
russel.perdio@plenti.com.au

Victoria and Tasmania

Moey Ahmed 
Relationship Manager
0423 231 898 
moey.ahmed@plenti.com.au

Anthony Ross 
Relationship Manager
0411 237 244 
anthony.ross@plenti.com.au
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